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	Project No: TBD
	Date: 5/2/2016
	Project Name: Bldg 103 Event Center
	Contact: J. Bouquet
	Location: Truman Waterfront
	Project Start: 10/1/2014
	Department: Engineering
	Project Complete: 9/30/2020
	Account No: 101-4303-543-6300
	Project Estimate: 5000000
	Related Projects: 
	PhaseRow1: Design
	CommittedRow1: 
	FY1617Row1: 500000
	FY1718Row1: 
	FY 1819Row1: 
	FY 1920Row1: 
	FY 2021Row1: 
	PhaseRow2: Construction
	CommittedRow2: 
	FY1617Row2: 
	FY1718Row2: 
	FY 1819Row2: 4500000
	FY 1920Row2: 
	FY 2021Row2: 
	PhaseRow3: 
	CommittedRow3: 
	FY1617Row3: 
	FY1718Row3: 
	FY 1819Row3: 
	FY 1920Row3: 
	FY 2021Row3: 
	PhaseRow4: 
	CommittedRow4: 
	FY1617Row4: 
	FY1718Row4: 
	FY 1819Row4: 
	FY 1920Row4: 
	FY 2021Row4: 
	CommittedRow5: 0
	FY1617Row5: 500000
	FY1718Row5: 0
	FY 1819Row5: 4500000
	FY 1920Row5: 0
	FY 2021Row5: 0
	PhaseRow1_2: 101
	FundedRow1: 
	FY1617Row1_2: 500000
	FY1718Row1_2: 
	FY 1819Row1_2: 2000000
	FY 1920Row1_2: 
	FY 2021Row1_2: 
	PhaseRow2_2: 
	FundedRow2: 
	FY1617Row2_2: 
	FY1718Row2_2: 
	FY 1819Row2_2: 
	FY 1920Row2_2: 
	FY 2021Row2_2: 
	PhaseRow3_2: TDC Grant
	FundedRow3: 
	FY1617Row3_2: 
	FY1718Row3_2: 
	FY 1819Row3_2: 2500000
	FY 1920Row3_2: 
	FY 2021Row3_2: 
	PhaseRow4_2: 
	FundedRow4: 
	FY1617Row4_2: 
	FY1718Row4_2: 
	FY 1819Row4_2: 
	FY 1920Row4_2: 
	FY 2021Row4_2: 
	FY1617Row5_2: 500000
	FY1718Row5_2: 0
	FY 1819Row5_2: 4500000
	FY 1920Row5_2: 0
	FY 2021Row5_2: 0
	Project DescriptionJustification: 
Construct future event center (assume TDC grant funding available)

	Reasons for Funding Modification if applicable: 
	Operating Impact: 
	ProjectPhaseTotal: 5000000
	FundingSourceTotal: 5000000
	FundedRow5: 0


